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Principal
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Athletic Director
Kristen Mills

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Dec. 04 @ Arcanum High School (Tri with
NT)

Arcanum High School 5:30PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ Greenville Senior High School (
GREENVILLE INVITATIONAL)

Greenville Senior High School 9:30AM

Saturday Dec. 16 @ Versailles High School ( DUAL
INVITATIONAL)

Versailles High School 10:00AM

Saturday Jan. 06 @ Valley View High School Valley View High School 10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 10 @ Arcanum High School (HS/MS

Dual with Milton)
Arcanum High School 5:30PM

Saturday Jan. 13 PANTHER INVITATIONAL Tri-County North High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Jan. 16 @ National Trail High School National Trail High School 5:00PM
Saturday Jan. 20 @ Triad High School (TRIAD

INVITATIONAL)
Triad High School 10:00AM

Friday Jan. 26 @ Lima Central Catholic
(Thunderbird Invitational (Fri/Sat))

Lima Central Catholic 5:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 31 @ Twin Valley South High Sc (Tri) Twin Valley South High Sc 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 10 @ Covington High School

(COVINGTON DUALS)
Covington High School 10:00AM
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